
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

99 
24 
15 
25 
95 
13 
55 
66 
61 
27 
58 

Name 
Jesse James Shedden 

Chris Clark 

Travis Horn 

Alex Enriquez 

Joshua Raymond 

Jayden Fernandez 

Ryder Davis 

Haydn Meng 

Aliza Kieffer 

Isaac Woodworth 

Logan Cunnison 

Make Diff 

2.268 

5.092 

5.249 

12.956 

13.413 

13.835 

14.736 

26.798 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 
9:16.629 

9:18.897 

9:21.721 

9:21.878 

9:29.585 

9:30.042 

9:30.464 

9:31.365 

9:43.427 

9:51.016 

4:06.848 

Best Tm 
39.001 

38.707 

39.137 

38.728 

40.102 

39.847 

39.236 

40.153 

40.506 

41.438 

39.886 

Sponsor 
Atlas Speed Factory 

Travis Wyman Racing 

American Racing Team 

California Mini Grand Prix 

American Racing Team 

Fernandez Racing 

GPMSC-Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York 

Faith & Throttle Racing 

Broke and Fast Racing 

Kermoto 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/18/2021 3:46:06 PM 

Race Director Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

2.268 

Avg. Speed 

42.194 

Best Lap Tm 

38.707 

Best Speed 

43.341 

Best Lap by 

24 - Chris Clark 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber 

190 

Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:34:36 

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles 

9/18/2021 17:50 


