

## MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber

190

Race 2

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:34:36

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	99	Jesse James Shedden			9:16.629	39.001	Atlas Speed Factory
2	24	Chris Clark		2.268	9:18.897	38.707	Travis Wyman Racing
3	15	Travis Horn		5.092	9:21.721	39.137	American Racing Team
4	25	Alex Enriquez		5.249	9:21.878	38.728	California Mini Grand Prix
5	95	Joshua Raymond		12.956	9:29.585	40.102	American Racing Team
6	13	Jayden Fernandez		13.413	9:30.042	39.847	Fernandez Racing
7	55	Ryder Davis		13.835	9:30.464	39.236	GPMSC-Xtreme Autoglass Pros
8	66	Haydn Meng		14.736	9:31.365	40.153	Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati New York
9	61	Aliza Kieffer		26.798	9:43.427	40.506	Faith & Throttle Racing
10	27	Isaac Woodworth		1 Lap	9:51.016	41.438	Broke and Fast Racing
11	58	Logan Cunnison		8 Laps	4:06.848	39.886	Kermoto

## Sorted on Laps

Barber Mini Cup 0.466 miles

9/18/2021 17:50

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.268	42.194	38.707	43.341	24 - Chris Clark	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature: ALL RESULTS PROV	ISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES	AFTER FINISH	7		

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 9/18/2021 3:46:06 PM